
Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Final 2018 Under 15 Girls Triangle 4 Mar 2018
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Kent 618 508 50 60

2 Surrey 607 497 60 50

3 Berkshire 595 485 40 70

4 Sussex 541 431 70 40

5 Oxfordshire 370 330 30 10

6 Hampshire 309 269 10 30

7 Isle of Wight 301 261 20 20



Athlete Results

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Final 2018 Under 15 Girls Triangle 4 Mar 2018
Ranking BibNo Athlete Team Score 2LR 4LR S SB SLJ VJ

1 54 Yasmin Grosvenor Berkshire 136 48 48 40
2 92 Daisy Little Surrey 135 46 39 50
3 91 Aesha Aymbia-Golding Surrey 134 50 40 44
4 77 Emily Frimpong Kent 132 42 44 46
5 78 Freya Jury Kent 131 44 50 37
6 50 Hope Dandjinou Berkshire 128 38 50 40
7 82 Saris Teale Kent 125 41 48 36
8 132 Cleo Tomlinson Sussex 124 44 38 42

9= 49 Abbie Sillett Berkshire 120 48 28 44
9= 83 Angela Gediz Kent 120 50 36 34
11 95 Elanor Trigg Surrey 118 36 34 48
12 94 Michaela Pottenger Surrey 110 32 28 50
13 133 Poppy Oliver Sussex 108 46 16 46
14 93 Jasmine De La Touche Surrey 107 29 46 32

15= 55 Layla Beaud Berkshire 101 41 22 38
15= 134 Jess O'Flaherty Sussex 101 34 25 42
17 129 Ella Hannyngton Sussex 98 34 32 32
18 96 Maisie Abel Surrey 97 24 39 34
19 53 Olivia Phelps Berkshire 95 40 34 21

20= 81 Kimberley Garcia Kent 94 36 42 16
20= 84 Rushani Arumugham Oxfordshire 94 38 19 37
22 51 Lauren Watkins Berkshire 92 18 46 28
23 131 Alicia Borrill Sussex 89 29 12 48
24 87 Madeline Blanche Oxfordshire 88 20 44 24
25 65 Alina Eichhorst Hampshire 85 22 42 21
26 79 Imogen Davis Kent 81 30 30 21
27 66 Ella May Sprake Hampshire 80 20 34 26
28 130 Fleur Hollyer Sussex 78 32 30 16
29 85 Maddy Dowden Oxfordshire 76 26 24 26

30= 72 Charlotte Sollars Isle of Wight 75 26 25 24
30= 75 Maisie Witty Isle of Wight 75 28 26 21
32 86 Tegan Armstrong Oxfordshire 72 22 20 30
33 89 Erin Fabri Oxfordshire 66 24 12 30
34 70 Eden Canning Isle of Wight 59 16 15 28
35 68 Sophie Torrance Hampshire 54 10 34 10
36 74 Ellie Pink Isle of Wight 52 16 18 18
37 64 Kathryn Bonning Hampshire 50 14 22 14
38 88 Tia Brown Oxfordshire 46 18 10 18
39 67 Jessica Manning Hampshire 45 14 19 12
40 71 Ella Wittington Isle of Wight 40 12 14 14
41 73 Milly Bacon Isle of Wight 39 12 15 12

42= 52 Lucy Chalmers Berkshire 0
42= 63 Lana Blake Hampshire 0
42= 76 Ruby Sampson Isle of Wight 0
42= 80 Joy Kelvin Kent 0
42= 90 Shannon Gilkes Oxfordshire 0



Athlete Results

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Final 2018 Under 15 Girls Triangle 4 Mar 2018
Ranking BibNo Athlete Team Score 2LR 4LR S SB SLJ VJ

42= 97 Anastasiya Botvinyeva Surrey 0
42= 135 Ruby Walker Sussex 0



Team Results Berkshire (black)

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Final 2018 Under 15 Girls Triangle 4 Mar 2018
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Kent 618 508 50 60

2 Surrey 607 497 60 50

3 Berkshire 595 485 40 70

4 Sussex 541 431 70 40

5 Oxfordshire 370 330 30 10

6 Hampshire 309 269 10 30

7 Isle of Wight 301 261 20 20

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
49 Abbie Sillett 2LR 24.3 24.3 2 48
49 Abbie Sillett SB 77 77 12 28
49 Abbie Sillett VJ 64 56 64 64 4 44
50 Hope Dandjinou 2LR 25.3 25.3 7 38
50 Hope Dandjinou S 10.56 11.79 11.43 11.79 1 50
50 Hope Dandjinou SLJ 2.19 2.35 2.26 2.35 6 40
51 Lauren Watkins 4LR 58.8 58.8 17 18
51 Lauren Watkins SB 86 86 3 46
51 Lauren Watkins VJ 51 52 53 53 12 28
53 Olivia Phelps 2LR 25.2 25.2 6 40
53 Olivia Phelps SB 80 80 8= 34
53 Olivia Phelps SLJ 2.10 2.11 2.09 2.11 15= 21
54 Yasmin Grosvenor 4LR 52.8 52.8 2 48
54 Yasmin Grosvenor S 0.00 11.52 11.32 11.52 2 48
54 Yasmin Grosvenor VJ 59 60 61 61 6 40
55 Layla Beaud 4LR 53.9 53.9 5= 41
55 Layla Beaud S 0.00 7.51 6.08 7.51 15 22
55 Layla Beaud SLJ 2.27 2.30 2.23 2.30 7 38



Team Results Hampshire (red)

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Final 2018 Under 15 Girls Triangle 4 Mar 2018
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Kent 618 508 50 60

2 Surrey 607 497 60 50

3 Berkshire 595 485 40 70

4 Sussex 541 431 70 40

5 Oxfordshire 370 330 30 10

6 Hampshire 309 269 10 30

7 Isle of Wight 301 261 20 20

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
63 Lana Blake 2LR 0.0 0.0
63 Lana Blake S 6.16 5.71 0.00 6.16
63 Lana Blake VJ 61 59 60 61
64 Kathryn Bonning 2LR 27.0 27.0 19 14
64 Kathryn Bonning SB 75 75 15 22
64 Kathryn Bonning SLJ 1.79 1.84 1.87 1.87 19 14
65 Alina Eichhorst 4LR 56.9 56.9 15 22
65 Alina Eichhorst S 8.34 8.71 9.58 9.58 5 42
65 Alina Eichhorst VJ 45 48 47 48 15= 21
66 Ella May Sprake 2LR 26.7 26.7 16 20
66 Ella May Sprake S 8.53 8.78 7.76 8.78 9 34
66 Ella May Sprake VJ 51 47 52 52 13 26
67 Jessica Manning 4LR 59.9 59.9 19 14
67 Jessica Manning SB 74 74 16= 19
67 Jessica Manning SLJ 1.63 1.71 1.67 1.71 20 12
68 Sophie Torrance 4LR 1:00.5 1:00.5 21 10
68 Sophie Torrance SB 80 80 8= 34
68 Sophie Torrance SLJ 1.69 1.69 1.66 1.69 21 10



Team Results Isle of Wight (gold)

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Final 2018 Under 15 Girls Triangle 4 Mar 2018
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Kent 618 508 50 60

2 Surrey 607 497 60 50

3 Berkshire 595 485 40 70

4 Sussex 541 431 70 40

5 Oxfordshire 370 330 30 10

6 Hampshire 309 269 10 30

7 Isle of Wight 301 261 20 20

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
70 Eden Canning 2LR 26.9 26.9 18 16
70 Eden Canning SB 73 73 18= 15
70 Eden Canning SLJ 2.12 2.11 2.16 2.16 12 28
71 Ella Wittington 2LR 28.1 28.1 20 12
71 Ella Wittington S 0.00 6.30 0.00 6.30 19 14
71 Ella Wittington VJ 36 31 37 37 19 14
72 Charlotte Sollars 2LR 26.2 26.2 13 26
72 Charlotte Sollars SB 76 76 13= 25
72 Charlotte Sollars SLJ 2.12 2.11 2.10 2.12 14 24
73 Milly Bacon 4LR 1:00.3 1:00.3 20 12
73 Milly Bacon SB 73 73 18= 15
73 Milly Bacon VJ 35 33 36 36 20 12
74 Ellie Pink 4LR 59.4 59.4 18 16
74 Ellie Pink S 6.76 0.00 6.55 6.76 17 18
74 Ellie Pink VJ 47 45 43 47 17 18
75 Maisie Witty 4LR 55.3 55.3 12 28
75 Maisie Witty S 7.59 7.30 7.25 7.59 13 26
75 Maisie Witty SLJ 2.11 2.11 2.10 2.11 15= 21
76 Ruby Sampson S 0.00 5.79 6.01 6.01



Team Results Kent (navy)

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Final 2018 Under 15 Girls Triangle 4 Mar 2018
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Kent 618 508 50 60

2 Surrey 607 497 60 50

3 Berkshire 595 485 40 70

4 Sussex 541 431 70 40

5 Oxfordshire 370 330 30 10

6 Hampshire 309 269 10 30

7 Isle of Wight 301 261 20 20

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
77 Emily Frimpong 2LR 25.0 25.0 5 42
77 Emily Frimpong S 9.87 10.39 10.30 10.39 4 44
77 Emily Frimpong VJ 66 62 62 66 3 46
78 Freya Jury 2LR 24.9 24.9 4 44
78 Freya Jury SB 92 92 1 50
78 Freya Jury VJ 60 57 59 60 7= 37
79 Imogen Davis 4LR 55.2 55.2 11 30
79 Imogen Davis S 8.36 8.41 8.32 8.41 11 30
79 Imogen Davis VJ 46 48 46 48 15= 21
81 Kimberley Garcia 2LR 25.6 25.6 8 36
81 Kimberley Garcia SB 82 82 5 42
81 Kimberley Garcia SLJ 1.99 2.00 2.00 2.00 18 16
82 Saris Teale 4LR 53.9 53.9 5= 41
82 Saris Teale SB 89 89 2 48
82 Saris Teale SLJ 2.22 2.23 2.29 2.29 8 36
83 Angela Gediz 4LR 52.0 52.0 1 50
83 Angela Gediz S 8.01 8.46 9.01 9.01 8 36
83 Angela Gediz SLJ 2.07 2.19 2.23 2.23 9 34



Team Results Oxfordshire (blue)

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Final 2018 Under 15 Girls Triangle 4 Mar 2018
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Kent 618 508 50 60

2 Surrey 607 497 60 50

3 Berkshire 595 485 40 70

4 Sussex 541 431 70 40

5 Oxfordshire 370 330 30 10

6 Hampshire 309 269 10 30

7 Isle of Wight 301 261 20 20

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
84 Rushani Arumugham 4LR 54.0 54.0 7 38
84 Rushani Arumugham SB 74 74 16= 19
84 Rushani Arumugham VJ 60 60 60 60 7= 37
85 Maddy Dowden 4LR 55.9 55.9 13 26
85 Maddy Dowden S 6.58 7.52 7.41 7.52 14 24
85 Maddy Dowden SLJ 2.13 2.14 2.13 2.14 13 26
86 Tegan Armstrong 2LR 26.6 26.6 15 22
86 Tegan Armstrong S 7.45 7.16 0.00 7.45 16 20
86 Tegan Armstrong VJ 54 42 43 54 11 30
87 Madeline Blanche 4LR 58.7 58.7 16 20
87 Madeline Blanche SB 83 83 4 44
87 Madeline Blanche VJ 49 51 49 51 14 24
88 Tia Brown 2LR 26.8 26.8 17 18
88 Tia Brown SB 66 66 21 10
88 Tia Brown SLJ 2.07 2.05 2.09 2.09 17 18
89 Erin Fabri 2LR 26.5 26.5 14 24
89 Erin Fabri S 5.98 6.01 0.00 6.01 20 12
89 Erin Fabri SLJ 2.12 2.16 2.17 2.17 11 30



Team Results Surrey (yellow)

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Final 2018 Under 15 Girls Triangle 4 Mar 2018
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Kent 618 508 50 60

2 Surrey 607 497 60 50

3 Berkshire 595 485 40 70

4 Sussex 541 431 70 40

5 Oxfordshire 370 330 30 10

6 Hampshire 309 269 10 30

7 Isle of Wight 301 261 20 20

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
91 Aesha Aymbia-Golding 2LR 24.2 24.2 1 50
91 Aesha Aymbia-Golding S 0.00 9.38 9.27 9.38 6 40
91 Aesha Aymbia-Golding SLJ 2.21 2.39 2.35 2.39 4 44
92 Daisy Little 2LR 24.7 24.7 3 46
92 Daisy Little SB 81 81 6= 39
92 Daisy Little SLJ 2.49 2.51 2.41 2.51 1 50
93 Jasmine De La Touche 2LR 26.0 26.0 11= 29
93 Jasmine De La Touche S 11.29 0.00 11.33 11.33 3 46
93 Jasmine De La Touche VJ 55 54 55 55 10 32
94 Michaela Pottenger 4LR 55.0 55.0 10 32
94 Michaela Pottenger S 7.99 6.48 7.18 7.99 12 28
94 Michaela Pottenger VJ 72 74 73 74 1 50
95 Elanor Trigg 4LR 54.2 54.2 8 36
95 Elanor Trigg SB 80 80 8= 34
95 Elanor Trigg SLJ 2.45 2.43 2.47 2.47 2 48
96 Maisie Abel 4LR 56.2 56.2 14 24
96 Maisie Abel SB 81 81 6= 39
96 Maisie Abel VJ 56 56 56 56 9 34
97 Anastasiya Botvinyeva 2LR 0.0 0.0
97 Anastasiya Botvinyeva S 7.35 6.77 6.74 7.35
97 Anastasiya Botvinyeva VJ 63 60 64 64



Team Results Sussex (sky)

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Final 2018 Under 15 Girls Triangle 4 Mar 2018
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Kent 618 508 50 60

2 Surrey 607 497 60 50

3 Berkshire 595 485 40 70

4 Sussex 541 431 70 40

5 Oxfordshire 370 330 30 10

6 Hampshire 309 269 10 30

7 Isle of Wight 301 261 20 20

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
129 Ella Hannyngton 2LR 25.7 25.7 9 34
129 Ella Hannyngton S 0.00 8.68 8.48 8.68 10 32
129 Ella Hannyngton SLJ 2.19 2.14 2.17 2.19 10 32
130 Fleur Hollyer 2LR 25.9 25.9 10 32
130 Fleur Hollyer SB 78 78 11 30
130 Fleur Hollyer VJ 45 44 46 46 18 16
131 Alicia Borrill 2LR 26.0 26.0 11= 29
131 Alicia Borrill SB 69 69 20 12
131 Alicia Borrill VJ 61 68 64 68 2 48
132 Cleo Tomlinson 4LR 53.4 53.4 4 44
132 Cleo Tomlinson S 7.82 8.05 9.06 9.06 7 38
132 Cleo Tomlinson VJ 58 61 63 63 5 42
133 Poppy Oliver 4LR 53.0 53.0 3 46
133 Poppy Oliver S 5.61 6.04 6.31 6.31 18 16
133 Poppy Oliver SLJ 2.35 2.39 2.44 2.44 3 46
134 Jess O'Flaherty 4LR 54.5 54.5 9 34
134 Jess O'Flaherty SB 76 76 13= 25
134 Jess O'Flaherty SLJ 2.35 2.33 2.36 2.36 5 42
135 Ruby Walker S 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Final 2018 Under 15 Girls Triangle 4 Mar 2018

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Surrey Yellow 91 Aesha Aymbia-Golding 24.2 50
2 Berkshire Black 49 Abbie Sillett 24.3 48
3 Surrey Yellow 92 Daisy Little 24.7 46
4 Kent Navy 78 Freya Jury 24.9 44
5 Kent Navy 77 Emily Frimpong 25.0 42
6 Berkshire Black 53 Olivia Phelps 25.2 40
7 Berkshire Black 50 Hope Dandjinou 25.3 38
8 Kent Navy 81 Kimberley Garcia 25.6 36
9 Sussex Sky 129 Ella Hannyngton 25.7 34

10 Sussex Sky 130 Fleur Hollyer 25.9 32
11= Surrey Yellow 93 Jasmine De La Touche 26.0 29
11= Sussex Sky 131 Alicia Borrill 26.0 29
13 Isle of Wight Gold 72 Charlotte Sollars 26.2 26
14 Oxfordshire Blue 89 Erin Fabri 26.5 24
15 Oxfordshire Blue 86 Tegan Armstrong 26.6 22
16 Hampshire Red 66 Ella May Sprake 26.7 20
17 Oxfordshire Blue 88 Tia Brown 26.8 18
18 Isle of Wight Gold 70 Eden Canning 26.9 16
19 Hampshire Red 64 Kathryn Bonning 27.0 14
20 Isle of Wight Gold 71 Ella Wittington 28.1 12

Hampshire Red 63 Lana Blake 0.0 0
Surrey Yellow 97 Anastasiya Botvinyeva 0.0 0



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Final 2018 Under 15 Girls Triangle 4 Mar 2018

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Kent Navy 83 Angela Gediz 52.0 50
2 Berkshire Black 54 Yasmin Grosvenor 52.8 48
3 Sussex Sky 133 Poppy Oliver 53.0 46
4 Sussex Sky 132 Cleo Tomlinson 53.4 44

5= Berkshire Black 55 Layla Beaud 53.9 41
5= Kent Navy 82 Saris Teale 53.9 41
7 Oxfordshire Blue 84 Rushani Arumugham 54.0 38
8 Surrey Yellow 95 Elanor Trigg 54.2 36
9 Sussex Sky 134 Jess O'Flaherty 54.5 34

10 Surrey Yellow 94 Michaela Pottenger 55.0 32
11 Kent Navy 79 Imogen Davis 55.2 30
12 Isle of Wight Gold 75 Maisie Witty 55.3 28
13 Oxfordshire Blue 85 Maddy Dowden 55.9 26
14 Surrey Yellow 96 Maisie Abel 56.2 24
15 Hampshire Red 65 Alina Eichhorst 56.9 22
16 Oxfordshire Blue 87 Madeline Blanche 58.7 20
17 Berkshire Black 51 Lauren Watkins 58.8 18
18 Isle of Wight Gold 74 Ellie Pink 59.4 16
19 Hampshire Red 67 Jessica Manning 59.9 14
20 Isle of Wight Gold 73 Milly Bacon 1:00.3 12
21 Hampshire Red 68 Sophie Torrance 1:00.5 10



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Final 2018 Under 15 Girls Triangle 4 Mar 2018

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 08 Sussex Sky 0.0 1:44.7 1:44.7 70.0
2 07 Surrey Yellow 0.0 1:45.8 1:45.8 60.0
3 05 Kent Navy 0.0 1:47.0 1:47.0 50.0
4 01 Berkshire Black 0.0 1:49.2 1:49.2 40.0
5 06 Oxfordshire Blue 0.0 1:49.7 1:49.7 30.0
6 04 Isle of Wight Gold 0.0 1:54.4 1:54.4 20.0
7 03 Hampshire Red 0.0 1:55.8 1:55.8 10.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Final 2018 Under 15 Girls Triangle 4 Mar 2018

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Berkshire Black 0.0 1:37.0 1:37.0 70.0
2 05 Kent Navy 0.0 1:37.6 1:37.6 60.0
3 07 Surrey Yellow 0.0 1:38.1 1:38.1 50.0
4 08 Sussex Sky 0.0 1:41.5 1:41.5 40.0
5 03 Hampshire Red 0.0 1:44.9 1:44.9 30.0
6 04 Isle of Wight Gold 0.0 1:45.5 1:45.5 20.0
7 06 Oxfordshire Blue 0.0 1:45.8 1:45.8 10.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Final 2018 Under 15 Girls Triangle 4 Mar 2018

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Berkshire Black 50 Hope Dandjinou 11.79 50
2 Berkshire Black 54 Yasmin Grosvenor 11.52 48
3 Surrey Yellow 93 Jasmine De La Touche 11.33 46
4 Kent Navy 77 Emily Frimpong 10.39 44
5 Hampshire Red 65 Alina Eichhorst 9.58 42
6 Surrey Yellow 91 Aesha Aymbia-Golding 9.38 40
7 Sussex Sky 132 Cleo Tomlinson 9.06 38
8 Kent Navy 83 Angela Gediz 9.01 36
9 Hampshire Red 66 Ella May Sprake 8.78 34

10 Sussex Sky 129 Ella Hannyngton 8.68 32
11 Kent Navy 79 Imogen Davis 8.41 30
12 Surrey Yellow 94 Michaela Pottenger 7.99 28
13 Isle of Wight Gold 75 Maisie Witty 7.59 26
14 Oxfordshire Blue 85 Maddy Dowden 7.52 24
15 Berkshire Black 55 Layla Beaud 7.51 22
16 Oxfordshire Blue 86 Tegan Armstrong 7.45 20
17 Isle of Wight Gold 74 Ellie Pink 6.76 18
18 Sussex Sky 133 Poppy Oliver 6.31 16
19 Isle of Wight Gold 71 Ella Wittington 6.30 14
20 Oxfordshire Blue 89 Erin Fabri 6.01 12

Hampshire Red 63 Lana Blake 6.16 0
Isle of Wight Gold 76 Ruby Sampson 6.01 0
Surrey Yellow 97 Anastasiya Botvinyeva 7.35 0
Sussex Sky 135 Ruby Walker 0.00 0



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Final 2018 Under 15 Girls Triangle 4 Mar 2018

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1 Kent Navy 78 Freya Jury 92 50
2 Kent Navy 82 Saris Teale 89 48
3 Berkshire Black 51 Lauren Watkins 86 46
4 Oxfordshire Blue 87 Madeline Blanche 83 44
5 Kent Navy 81 Kimberley Garcia 82 42

6= Surrey Yellow 92 Daisy Little 81 39
6= Surrey Yellow 96 Maisie Abel 81 39
8= Berkshire Black 53 Olivia Phelps 80 34
8= Hampshire Red 68 Sophie Torrance 80 34
8= Surrey Yellow 95 Elanor Trigg 80 34
11 Sussex Sky 130 Fleur Hollyer 78 30
12 Berkshire Black 49 Abbie Sillett 77 28

13= Isle of Wight Gold 72 Charlotte Sollars 76 25
13= Sussex Sky 134 Jess O'Flaherty 76 25
15 Hampshire Red 64 Kathryn Bonning 75 22

16= Hampshire Red 67 Jessica Manning 74 19
16= Oxfordshire Blue 84 Rushani Arumugham 74 19
18= Isle of Wight Gold 70 Eden Canning 73 15
18= Isle of Wight Gold 73 Milly Bacon 73 15
20 Sussex Sky 131 Alicia Borrill 69 12
21 Oxfordshire Blue 88 Tia Brown 66 10



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Final 2018 Under 15 Girls Triangle 4 Mar 2018

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Surrey Yellow 92 Daisy Little 2.51 50
2 Surrey Yellow 95 Elanor Trigg 2.47 48
3 Sussex Sky 133 Poppy Oliver 2.44 46
4 Surrey Yellow 91 Aesha Aymbia-Golding 2.39 44
5 Sussex Sky 134 Jess O'Flaherty 2.36 42
6 Berkshire Black 50 Hope Dandjinou 2.35 40
7 Berkshire Black 55 Layla Beaud 2.30 38
8 Kent Navy 82 Saris Teale 2.29 36
9 Kent Navy 83 Angela Gediz 2.23 34

10 Sussex Sky 129 Ella Hannyngton 2.19 32
11 Oxfordshire Blue 89 Erin Fabri 2.17 30
12 Isle of Wight Gold 70 Eden Canning 2.16 28
13 Oxfordshire Blue 85 Maddy Dowden 2.14 26
14 Isle of Wight Gold 72 Charlotte Sollars 2.12 24

15= Berkshire Black 53 Olivia Phelps 2.11 21
15= Isle of Wight Gold 75 Maisie Witty 2.11 21
17 Oxfordshire Blue 88 Tia Brown 2.09 18
18 Kent Navy 81 Kimberley Garcia 2.00 16
19 Hampshire Red 64 Kathryn Bonning 1.87 14
20 Hampshire Red 67 Jessica Manning 1.71 12
21 Hampshire Red 68 Sophie Torrance 1.69 10



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Final 2018 Under 15 Girls Triangle 4 Mar 2018

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Surrey Yellow 94 Michaela Pottenger 74 50
2 Sussex Sky 131 Alicia Borrill 68 48
3 Kent Navy 77 Emily Frimpong 66 46
4 Berkshire Black 49 Abbie Sillett 64 44
5 Sussex Sky 132 Cleo Tomlinson 63 42
6 Berkshire Black 54 Yasmin Grosvenor 61 40

7= Kent Navy 78 Freya Jury 60 37
7= Oxfordshire Blue 84 Rushani Arumugham 60 37
9 Surrey Yellow 96 Maisie Abel 56 34

10 Surrey Yellow 93 Jasmine De La Touche 55 32
11 Oxfordshire Blue 86 Tegan Armstrong 54 30
12 Berkshire Black 51 Lauren Watkins 53 28
13 Hampshire Red 66 Ella May Sprake 52 26
14 Oxfordshire Blue 87 Madeline Blanche 51 24

15= Hampshire Red 65 Alina Eichhorst 48 21
15= Kent Navy 79 Imogen Davis 48 21
17 Isle of Wight Gold 74 Ellie Pink 47 18
18 Sussex Sky 130 Fleur Hollyer 46 16
19 Isle of Wight Gold 71 Ella Wittington 37 14
20 Isle of Wight Gold 73 Milly Bacon 36 12

Hampshire Red 63 Lana Blake 61 0
Surrey Yellow 97 Anastasiya Botvinyeva 64 0


